1
MODEL TMP - FIELD CUTTABLE TEMPERATURE SENSOR PROBES
AND ACCESSORIES
Bulletin No.  TMP-F
Drawing No.  LP0353
Released  2/09
Tel +1 (717) 767-6511
Fax +1 (717) 764-0839

Neoflon PFA -200 to 260 °C / -328 to 500 °F TMPA2S01
Fiberglass -200 to 600 °C / -328 to 1112 °F TMPA2S02
ORDERING INFORMATION
** RTDs do not have color standard. Excitation and Signal+ are the same color. Signal common is the odd color.
ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Weatherproof Heads:
Cast Aluminum
Protects against dust, rain, splashing,
and hose directed water
Weatherproof gasket
Stainless steel chain
Terminal Blocks
2-Terminal for use with TCs 4-Terminal for use with RTDs
Spring Loaded Fittings: Connects
probe to thermowell and attaches
to weatherhead 1/2" NPT X 1/2"
NPT Stainless Steel.
Tube Sleeve
Tube sleeve to protect probe leads
from burrs after cutting probe.TMPACC02
TMPACC04 TMPACC05
TMPACC01
TMPACC03
ACCESSORIES (All accessories are sold separately)
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Spring Loaded Fitting TMPACC01
Cast Aluminum Weatherproof Head TMPACC02
TMPACC Spare Tube Sleeve TMPACC03
2-Terminal Block (for TCs) TMPACC04
4-Terminal Block (for RTDs) TMPACC05
LIMITED WARRANTY
The Company warrants the products it manufactures against defects in materials and workmanship
for a period limited to two years from the date of shipment, provided the products have been stored,
handled, installed, and used under proper conditions. The Company’s liability under this limited